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2021-2022 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ...t S
RUN SUMMARY REPORT eKalb County

School District

S i )
Route #: 57 4 Green upervisor: PHYLLIS PEARSON (132)
Driver: MAGNITA SEFA Bus #: 2189

TO OAK GROVE ES

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:31 AM BRAIRLAKE RD & BRIARLAKE TRCE ,30345 4 4
06:32 AM 2559 ECHO DR & ECHO TRAIL ,30345 5 9
06:34 AM WOODWARDIA RD ,30345& FLEMINGTON RD ,30345 3 12
06:36 AM BRIARCLIFF RD ,30345 & HERITAGE DR ,30345 3 15
06:37 AM BRIARCLIFF RD & BRIARWILLOW DR ,30345 3 18
06:43 AM 2012 BRIARLYN CT, 30345 3 21
06:45 AM MEADOWCLIFF DR ,30345 & ABBY LN(EAST) 2 23
06:46 AM ABBY LA ,30345 & ALLAIRE LA ,30345 3 26
06:47 AM ABBY LA & MEADOWVALE DR ,30345 1 27
06:48 AM ELDORADO DR ,30345 & FISHER TRL ,30345 3 30
06:49 AM ELDORADO DR & STREET DE VILLE ,30345 (NORTH) 1 31
06:50 AM ELDORADO DR ,30345 & STREET DEVILLE (SOUTH) 5 36
06:51 AM VALIANT DR ,30345 & STREET DE VILLE (NORTH) 5 41
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06:55 AM  SCHOOL: OAK GROVE ELEM SCH 0
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End of Run: 305.069
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2021-2022 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: PHYLLIS PEARSON (132)
Driver: OPEN Bus #:1825

Route #: 575 Yellow

e e ——— —

TO OAK GROVE ES

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:31 AM  OAK GROVE DR, 30033 & OAKSHIRE CT, 30033 6 6
06:34 AM  OAK GROVE DR ,30033 & TANGLEWOOD RD 3 9
06:35 AM  LEAFMORE DR ,30033 & TANGLEWOOD RD ,30033 4 13
06:36 AM  HEATHER DR & TANGLEWOOD RD, 30033 1 14
06:38 AM 2325 BURNT CREEK RD, 30033 2 16
06:39 AM  BURNT CREEK CT,30033 & BURNT CREEK RD ,30033 6 22
06:41 AM  VISTA LEAF DR ,30033 & WILLIAMSWOOD CT ,30033 11 33
06:43 AM  RIVER OAK DR ,30033 & ALTAMONT DR ,30033 11 44
06:45AM  BURNT LEAF LA ,30033 & RIVER OAK DR ,30033 1 45
06:46 AM 2690 RIVER OAK DR, 30033 2 47
06:48 AM  WOODLEAF LN ,30033 & VISTA LEAF DR ,30033 4 51
06:49 AM  WOODLEAF LA, 30033 & MONTEVALLO CIR, 30033 (1ST STREET) 6 57
06:50 AM  WOODLEAF LA, 30033 & MONTEVALLO CIR, 30033 3 60
06:55 AM  SCHOOL: OAK GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 305.070
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2021-2022 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION L
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

m—

Route#: 576 Red Supervisor: PHYLLIS PEARSON (132)
Driver: WANDALA BRUNAM Bus #:1939

TO OAK GROVE ES

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:35 AM  LAVISTA RD ,30033 & OAK GROVE VIS ,30033 2 2
06:37 AM  LAVISTA DR ,30033 & LEAFGATE RD ,30033 11 13
06:38 AM  LAVISTA RD ,30033 & OAKRIDGE CIR ,30033 10 23
06:39 AM  LAVISTA RD, 30033 & RICHARD STOKES DR, 30033 8 31
06:39 AM  LAVISTA RD ,30033 & WILLOW COVE ,30033 1 32
06:40 AM  LAVISTA RD,30033 & OAK PARK TRL ,30033 5 37
06:41 AM  DIAMOND HEAD DR. & DIAMOND HEAD CIR ,30033 (NORTH) 5 42
06:43 AM 1470 DIAMOND HEAD CIR, 30033 1 43
06:44 AM  DIAMOND HEAD CIR ,30033 & DIAMOND HEAD ,30033 (SOUTH) 2 45
06:45AM  DIAMOND HEAD DR ,30033 & HAWAII CT ,30033 0 45
06:46 AM  KAHANNA DR ,30033 & HAWAII CT ,30033 4 45
06:47 AM  PANGBORN RD ,30033 & KAHANNA DR ,30033 6 55
06:48 AM  PANGBORN CIR ,30033 & DEERFIELD CIR ,30033 10 65
06:49 AM  HARTLAND DR & LAVISTA RD ,30033 0 65
06:51 AM 3090 LAVISTA RD ,30033 0 65
06:55 AM  SCHOOL: OAK GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 305.071
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2021-2022 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION S
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: PHYLLIS PEARSON (132)
Driver: LARITA WHEELER Bus #: 2241

Route #: 577 Blue

TO OAK GROVE ES

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:32 AM  CHRYSLER DR ,30345 & ACADEMY CT ,30345 7 7
06:33 AM  GREENGLADE RD ,30345 & CHRYSLER DR ,30345 9 16
06:36 AM  GREENGLADE RD, 30345 & MERCEDES DR, 30345 5 21
06:37 AM  MERCEDES CT ,30345 & MERCEDES DR ,30345 6 27
06:39 AM  CARLINGTON CT, 30345 & MERCEDES DR, 30345 6 33
06:40 AM  STARFIRE DR ,30345 & GRAND PRIX DR ,30345 5 38
06:41 AM  GRAND PRIX CT ,30345 & GRAND PRIX DR ,30345 0 38
06:50 AM  SCHOOL: OAK GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 305.072
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2021-2022 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION '

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: PHYLLIS PEARSON (132)
Driver: TIVIUS GUTHRIE Bus #:2118

—

Route #: 578 Plll' ple

TO OAK GROVE ES

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:42 AM  BRAIRCLIFF RD & SHAUDI LA ,30345 4 4
06:44 AM 2159 OAKAWANA RD ,30345 7 11
06:45 AM  OAKAWANA RD ,30345 & SUNDOWN DR ,30345 6 17
06:46 AM  MEADOWVALE DR, & OAKAWANA RD 30345 1 18
06:47 AM  MEADOWVALE DR ,30345 & MARANN DR ,30345 0 18
06:48 AM 2259 MARANN DR ,30345 3 21
06:49 AM  MARANN DR & SUNDOWN DR ,30345 3 24
06:50 AM  MARANN DR & ALLAIRE LA ,30345 S 29
06:51 AM 2056 ABBY LA ,30345 2 31
06:52 AM 2038 ABBY LA ,30345 0 31
06:55 AM  SCHOOL: OAK GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 305.073
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